
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Samuel Searcy Basehor-Linwood 165.0 270.0 10

2 Trevor Acker St. Marys Bears 163.5 240.0 8

3 Will DeDonder St. Marys Bears 159.0 225.0 6

4 Kory Watson Holton 162.3 225.0 4

5 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 162.0 220.0 2

6 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 164.8 205.0 1

7 CODY CASEBIER Washburn Rural 165.0 200.0 0

8 Knox Tweed JCN 165.0 190.0 0

9 Parker  Rusk Basehor-Linwood 165.0 185.0 0

10 Blake Swan Bonner Springs 163.4 180.0 0

11 Tyler Cunningham Basehor-Linwood 164.5 175.0 0

12 Andrew  Stephan Bonner Springs 157.7 0 0

13 Calvin Coleman Topeka High 159.1 0 0

14 Ricardo Mendoza Bonner Springs 164.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Samuel Searcy Basehor-Linwood 165.0 385.0 10

2 Blake Swan Bonner Springs 163.4 350.0 8

3 Will DeDonder St. Marys Bears 159.0 345.0 6

4 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 162.0 325.0 4

5 Parker  Rusk Basehor-Linwood 165.0 325.0 2

6 Trevor Acker St. Marys Bears 163.5 320.0 1

7 Tyler Cunningham Basehor-Linwood 164.5 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 CODY CASEBIER Washburn Rural 165.0 295.0 0

9 Knox Tweed JCN 165.0 280.0 0

10 Andrew  Stephan Bonner Springs 157.7 0 0

11 Calvin Coleman Topeka High 159.1 0 0

12 Kory Watson Holton 162.3 0 0

13 Ricardo Mendoza Bonner Springs 164.0 0 0

14 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 164.8 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trevor Acker St. Marys Bears 163.5 280.0 10

2 Kory Watson Holton 162.3 275.0 8

3 Samuel Searcy Basehor-Linwood 165.0 275.0 6

4 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 162.0 245.0 4

5 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 164.8 240.0 2

6 Will DeDonder St. Marys Bears 159.0 235.0 1

7 Parker  Rusk Basehor-Linwood 165.0 230.0 0

8 Tyler Cunningham Basehor-Linwood 164.5 225.0 0

9 Knox Tweed JCN 165.0 215.0 0

10 Blake Swan Bonner Springs 163.4 210.0 0

11 CODY CASEBIER Washburn Rural 165.0 200.0 0

12 Andrew  Stephan Bonner Springs 157.7 0 0

13 Calvin Coleman Topeka High 159.1 0 0

14 Ricardo Mendoza Bonner Springs 164.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Samuel Searcy Basehor-Linwood 165.0 930.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Trevor Acker St. Marys Bears 163.5 840.0 8

3 Will DeDonder St. Marys Bears 159.0 805.0 6

4 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 162.0 790.0 4

5 Blake Swan Bonner Springs 163.4 740.0 2

6 Parker  Rusk Basehor-Linwood 165.0 740.0 1

7 Tyler Cunningham Basehor-Linwood 164.5 705.0 0

8 CODY CASEBIER Washburn Rural 165.0 695.0 0

9 Knox Tweed JCN 165.0 685.0 0

10 Kory Watson Holton 162.3 500.0 0

11 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 164.8 445.0 0

12 Andrew  Stephan Bonner Springs 157.7 0 0

13 Calvin Coleman Topeka High 159.1 0 0

14 Ricardo Mendoza Bonner Springs 164.0 0 0


